Features
• Intel® 13th Gen Raptor Lake-P Embedded/Industrial SKU Series
• 1 DDR5 5200 MHz SODIMM Slots up to 32GB
• Quadruple independent displays: 4 HDMI
• 4 2.5GbE LAN with RJ-45
• 1 M.2 B key (with NANO SIM-holder) support 5G/LTE, 1 M.2 E key
• 1 M.2 M key, 1 SATA 3.0 for storage (2.5” SSD)
• 4 USB 3.2 Gen 2, 4 USB 2.0, 4 COM, Audio

Ground
DIO
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
936-C906-015
MS-C906\706-C906-110\826-C906-010 VER 11, Barebone, Fanless, Intel Raptor
Lake-P i3-1315UE, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT,
1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, BLACK w/o LOGO msi, SINGLE 6-PACK
936-C906-016
MS-C906\706-C906-120\826-C906-011 VER 11, Barebone, Fanless, Intel Raptor
Lake-P i5-1345UE, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT,
1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, BLACK w/o LOGO msi, SINGLE 6-PACK
936-C906-023
MS-C906\706-C906-160\826-C906-021 VER 11, Barebone, Fanless, Intel Raptor
Lake-P i5-1335UE, 19V/90W ADAPTER, 1*SATA CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT,
1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMINAL BLOCK, BLACK w/o LOGO msi, SINGLE 6-PACK
For Channel
936-C906-017
MS-C906\706-C906-130\826-C906-014 VER 11, Barebone, Fanless, Intel Raptor
Lake-P i3-1315URE, 1*SATA CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMI-
NAL BLOCK, BLACK w/o LOGO msi, SINGLE 6-PACK
936-C906-018
MS-C906\706-C906-140\826-C906-015 VER 11, Barebone, Fanless, Intel Raptor
Lake-P i5-1345URE, 1*SATA CABLE, 1*WALL MOUNT, 1*DIN-RAIL, 2*TERMI-
NAL BLOCK, BLACK w/o LOGO msi, SINGLE 6-PACK
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity